

-: Regular Civil Suit No. 29/2025 :-

-: Order Below EXH – 34 :-

(Appln for time to file WS - filed by Def. No. 1 to 4)

Granted till next date.

Place : Dodamarg.

Date : 09/09/2025.

(Y. P. Bavkar)
Civil Judge (J.D.),
Dodamarg.