

Regular Civil Suit No. 29 of 2025

Order Below Exhibit-01

The amended copy of the plaint be kept with the suit.
Issue summons to Defendant No. 7-A accordingly.

Place : Dodamarg.
Date : 16/06/2026.

(R. R. Bhagat)
Civil Judge (Junior Division),
Dodamarg.